
NSP 1 Subrecipient

 Contact List

METROPOLITAN AREA

NSP Awardee

Consumer 

Contact

Telephone 

Number Email Address

Developer 

Contact

Telephone 

Number Email Address

Realtors, 

Appraisers & 

Hsg Svc 

Providers

Telephone 

Number Email Address

Anoka County Kate Thunstrom 763.323.5714 kate.thunstrom@co.anoka.mn.us Kate Thunstrom 763.323.5714 kate.thunstrom@co.anoka.mn.us Kate Thunstrom 763.323.5714 kate.thunstrom@co.anoka.mn.us

Carver County CDA Brenda Lano 952.448.7715 brendal@carvercda.org Brenda Lano 952.448.7715 brendal@carvercda.org Brenda Lano 952.448.7715 brendal@carvercda.org

Dakota County CDA Dan Rogness 651.675.4464 drogness@dakotacda.state.mn.us Dan Rogness 651.675.4464 drogness@dakotacda.state.mn.us Dan Rogness 651.675.4464 drogness@dakotacda.state.mn.us

Hennepin County

Tonja West-

Hafner 612.348.2599 tonja.west-hafner@co.hennepin.mn.us

Tonja West-

Hafner 612.348.2599 tonja.west-hafner@co.hennepin.mn.us

Tonja West-

Hafner 612.348.2599

tonja.west-

hafner@co.hennepin.mn.us

Minneapolis CPED

Edie Oliveto-

Oates 612.673.5229

edythe.oliveto-

oates@ci.minneapolis.mn.us

Edie Oliveto-

Oates 612.673.5229

edythe.oliveto-

oates@ci.minneapolis.mn.us

Edie Oliveto-

Oates 612.673.5229

edythe.oliveto-

oates@ci.minneapolis.mn.us

Ramsey County HRA

Denise 

Beigbeder 651.266.8005 denise.beigbeder@co.ramsey.mn.us

Denise 

Beigbeder 651.266.8005 denise.beigbeder@co.ramsey.mn.us

Denise 

Beigbeder 651.266.8005 denise.beigbeder@co.ramsey.mn.us

Scott County CDA Julie Siegert 952.402.9022 jsiegert@scottcda.org Julie Siegert 952.402.9022 jsiegert@scottcda.org Julie Siegert 952.402.9022 jsiegert@scottcda.org

St. Paul

Sheri 

Pemberton 651.266.6615 sheri.pemberton@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Sheri 

Pemberton 651.266.6615 sheri.pemberton@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Sheri 

Pemberton 651.266.6615 sheri.pemberton@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Washington County HRA Karin Reinert 651.430.6502 karin.reinert@co.washington.mn.us Karen Reinert 651.430.6502 karin.reinert@co.washington.mn.us Karen Reinert 651.430.6502 karin.reinert@co.washington.mn.us

GREATER MINNESOTA

NSP Awardee

Consumer 

Contact

Telephone 

Number Email Address

Developer 

Contact

Telephone 

Number Email Address

Realtors, 

Appraisers & 

Hsg Svc 

Providers Telephone Email Address

City of Big Lake Jim Thares 763.263.2107 jimt@ci.big-lake.mn.us Jim Thares 763.263.2107 jimt@ci.big-lake.mn.us Jim Thares 763.263.2107 jimt@ci.big-lake.mn.us

City of Buffalo

Deanna 

Hemmesch 320.259.0393 deanna@cmhp.net

Deanna 

Hemmesch 320.259.0393 deanna@cmhp.net

Deanna 

Hemmesch 320.259.0393 deanna@cmhp.net

City of Duluth Keith Hamre 218.730.5480 khamre@duluthmn.gov Keith Hamre 218.730.5480 khamre@duluthmn.gov Keith Hamre 218.730.5480 khamre@duluthmn.gov

City of Elk River Julie Karpik 320.257.4461 julie.karpik@tricap.org Don Meyerson 320.257.4469 don.meyerson@tricap.org Julie Pace 320.257.4461 julie.pace@tricap.org

City of Faribault Kim Lang 507.333.0376 klang@ci.faribault.mn.us Kim Lang 507.333.0376 klang@ci.faribault.mn.us Kim Lang 507.333.0376 klang@ci.faribault.mn.us

City of Isanti

Deanna 

Hemmesch 320.259.0393 deanna@cmhp.net

Deanna 

Hemmesch 320.259.0393 deanna@cmhp.net

Deanna 

Hemmesch 320.259.0393 deanna@cmhp.net

City of Montgomery Steve Helget 507.364.8888 shelget@cityofmontgomerymn.com Steve Helget 507.364.8888 shelget@cityofmontgomerymn.com Steve Helget 507.364.8888 shelget@cityofmontgomerymn.com

City of Monticello

Deanna 

Hemmesch 320.259.0393 deanna@cmhp.net

Deanna 

Hemmesch 320.259.0393 deanna@cmhp.net

Deanna 

Hemmesch 320.259.0393 deanna@cmhp.net

City of Otsego

Deanna 

Hemmesch 320.259.0393 deanna@cmhp.net

Deanna 

Hemmesch 320.259.0393 deanna@cmhp.net

Deanna 

Hemmesch 320.259.0393 deanna@cmhp.net

City of Princeton Richard Fuchs 320.679.1800 richardf@lakesandpines.org Jay Blake 763.389.0993 jblake@princetonmn.org Jay Blake 763.389.0993 jblake@princetonmn.org

City of Rochester Terry Spaeth 507.328.2008 tspaeth@rochestermn.gov Terry Spaeth 507.328.2008 tspaeth@rochestermn.gov Terry Spaeth 507.328.2008 tspaeth@rochestermn.gov

City of Zimmerman

Deanna 

Hemmesch 320.259.0393 deanna@cmhp.net

Deanna 

Hemmesch 320.259.0393 deanna@cmhp.net

Deanna 

Hemmesch 320.259.0393 deanna@cmhp.net

St. Cloud HRA

Shannon 

Adamski 320.252.0880 sadamski@stcloudhra.com

Shannon 

Adamski 320.252.0880 sadamski@stcloudhra.com

Shannon 

Adamski 320.252.0880 sadamski@stcloudhra.com

Revised 12/3/09; 5/27/10; 2/9/11; 3/15/11

mailto:kate.thunstrom@co.anoka.mn.us
mailto:kate.thunstrom@co.anoka.mn.us
mailto:kate.thunstrom@co.anoka.mn.us
mailto:brendala@carvercda.org
mailto:brendala@carvercda.org
mailto:brendala@carvercda.org
mailto:drogness@dakotacda.state.mn.us
mailto:drogness@dakotacda.state.mn.us
mailto:drogness@dakotacda.state.mn.us
mailto:tonja.west-hafner@co.hennepin.mn.us
mailto:tonja.west-hafner@co.hennepin.mn.us
mailto:tonja.west-hafner@co.hennepin.mn.us
mailto:tonja.west-hafner@co.hennepin.mn.us
mailto:edythe.oliveto-oates@ci.minneapolis.mn.us
mailto:edythe.oliveto-oates@ci.minneapolis.mn.us
mailto:edythe.oliveto-oates@ci.minneapolis.mn.us
mailto:edythe.oliveto-oates@ci.minneapolis.mn.us
mailto:edythe.oliveto-oates@ci.minneapolis.mn.us
mailto:edythe.oliveto-oates@ci.minneapolis.mn.us
mailto:denise.beigbeder@co.ramsey.mn.us
mailto:denise.beigbeder@co.ramsey.mn.us
mailto:denise.beigbeder@co.ramsey.mn.us
mailto:jsiegert@scottcda.org
mailto:jsiegert@scottcda.org
mailto:jsiegert@scottcda.org
mailto:sheri.pemberton@ci.stpaul.mn.us
mailto:sheri.pemberton@ci.stpaul.mn.us
mailto:sheri.pemberton@ci.stpaul.mn.us
mailto:karen.reinert@co.washington.mn.us
mailto:karen.reinert@co.washington.mn.us
mailto:karen.reinert@co.washington.mn.us
mailto:jimt@ci.big-lake.mn.us
mailto:jimt@ci.big-lake.mn.us
mailto:jimt@ci.big-lake.mn.us
mailto:deanna@cmhp.net
mailto:deanna@cmhp.net
mailto:deanna@cmhp.net
mailto:khamre@duluthmn.gov
mailto:khamre@duluthmn.gov
mailto:khamre@duluthmn.gov
mailto:julie.karpik@tricap.org
mailto:don.meyerson@tricap.org
mailto:julie.pace@tricap.org
mailto:klang@ci.faribault.mn.us
mailto:klang@ci.faribault.mn.us
mailto:klang@ci.faribault.mn.us
mailto:deanna@cmhp.net
mailto:deanna@cmhp.net
mailto:deanna@cmhp.net
mailto:shelget@cityofmontgomerymn.com
mailto:shelget@cityofmontgomerymn.com
mailto:shelget@cityofmontgomerymn.com
mailto:deanna@cmhp.net
mailto:deanna@cmhp.net
mailto:deanna@cmhp.net
mailto:deanna@cmhp.net
mailto:deanna@cmhp.net
mailto:deanna@cmhp.net
mailto:richardf@lakesandpines.org
mailto:jblake@princetonmn.org
mailto:jblake@princetonmn.org
mailto:chrisflood@rochesterarea.org
mailto:tspaeth@rochestermn.gov
mailto:tspaeth@rochestermn.gov
mailto:deanna@cmhp.net
mailto:deanna@cmhp.net
mailto:deanna@cmhp.net
mailto:sadamski@stcloudhra.com
mailto:sadamski@stcloudhra.com
mailto:sadamski@stcloudhra.com

